Last name First name Sex Membership

Austin
Barker
Cadden
Dubek
Maslin
Na’Ama

Alexander M

Ashley
Jade
Zuzanna
Emily
Alison

F

F
F
F
F

None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating Club Live

Code

Rating
8SRP 0000
8SRP 0000
8SRP 0000
8SRP 0000
8SRP 0000
8SRP 0000

Live
Rapid
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



